RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/24/2026 12:03:02 AM

Tax Unit ID: 624 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624 Value: 50,595
Parcel #: 1552200001007230
CAMA #: 1552200001 007 23 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14
Property Address/Legal: 4438 SW DEER RUN ST
MITC00511
MITCHELL, SHAWN P
MITCHELL, TAMRA L
Owner: MITCHELL, SHAWN P Legal: BLK A LOT 4 DEERBROOK SUB
MITCHELL, TAMRA L
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 3,506.50 3,506.50 7,013.00
2025 RL 118813 Special 406.08 406.07 812.15
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
203084042-1 12/08/2025 12/08/2025 1 3,506.50 0.00 0.00 3,506.50
0.00 0.00 3,506.50 0.00 0.00 Fkkkkkkkkk Shawn Mitchell
Grand Totals 3,912.58 0.00 0.00 3,912.58
0.00 0.00 3,912.58 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,912.57

3,912.57
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